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ESP 28492
ESP 30269
ESP 28372
ESP 28262
ESP 31592
ESP 30728
ESP 29924
ESP 30224
ESP 31058
ESP 28149
ESP 29988
ESP 29181
ESP 30747
ESP 2969
ESP 372
ESP 30200
ESP 0728
ESP28269
ESP 8372
ESP38788
NO30747
ESP 28268
ESP29376
ESP 28269
ESP 25704
ESP 0728
ESP28269
ESP28389

Sausin

Chica Txeca

Lo

Nautic Center Menorca

Siroco Recambios

Zane

Trapitxol

Supra
KPO
Maki
Elysium

Team Foca Emo

Savimiki

Espita
Titus

David Saura Sintes
Antonio Pons Faner
Jordi Triay Pons

Peter Saura Sintes

Josep Pons Faner
Manel Beltran

Antonio Pomar Morla
José Ma. Mir Orfila
Paco Chatchot

Juan Magro del Bafio
Lluis Aracil Camps
Marta Torner Rubios
Andrew Moore

Roser Gregorio Carreras
Pablo Martinez Abad
Miguel Pons Misut
Marc Sans

Sara Franceschi

José Orbaneja

Juan C. Gavari Starkie

Mosquetero Totto Hardmann

Tetis

Cales Fonts

Joan Cardona Méndez

Fernando Rita

Damian Borras

Jordi Gomila

Jonathan

Maria Correa

Joan Llorens

Winter
series

Clasificacion acumulada

Mireia Garcia

Claudia Pons

Lluis Mas Barceld
Joan Riera Fortuny
Javier Magro del Bafio
Bernadi Pons

Oliver Riera Gisbert

Aina Triay Pons
Sara Yanez

David Gomez Lopez
Francesc Sales Tudur{
Enrique Mir Pons
Harrison Moore
Blanca Sintes Estellés
Sara Franceschi
Sasha Pons Gleich
Elise

Caterina Labiano

Cristina Leyva

Angela Fabregues Vinent
Laia Garcia

Pilar Amaro

Julia Rita

Sara Franceschi

Tomas Pelegri

Elise

Teresa Sanchez-Casas

Aquiles Banyuls

C.M. Mahon

C.N. Ciutadella

C.M. Mahon

C.M. Mahon

C.N. Ciutadella / C.M. Mahén
C.M. Mahon
C.M. Mahon
C.M. Mahon
C.M. Mahoén
C.M. Mahon
C.M. Mahon
C.M. Mahon
C.M. Mahon
C.M. Mahon

R.C.N. Puerto Pollenga
C.N. Ciutadella

C.M. Mahon

C.M. Mahon

C.M. Mahén

C.M. Mahén

C.M. Mahén

R.C.N. Palma/R.C.N. Vigo
C.M. Mahén

C.M. Mahén
C.M. Mahén
C.M. Mahén
C.M. Mahén

C.M. Mahén
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140
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162
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134
108
92
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501
494
439
297
294
263
230
227
218
208
200
163
137
132
124
110
88
56
44
33
30
29
28
23
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